
C
om

un
e 

di
 P

oz
zo

m
ag

gi
or

e 
- P

ro
t. 

00
11

41
8 

de
l 1

0-
12

-2
01

9



C
om

un
e 

di
 P

oz
zo

m
ag

gi
or

e 
- P

ro
t. 

00
11

41
8 

de
l 1

0-
12

-2
01

9



C
om

un
e 

di
 P

oz
zo

m
ag

gi
or

e 
- P

ro
t. 

00
11

41
8 

de
l 1

0-
12

-2
01

9



C
om

un
e 

di
 P

oz
zo

m
ag

gi
or

e 
- P

ro
t. 

00
11

41
8 

de
l 1

0-
12

-2
01

9



C
om

un
e 

di
 P

oz
zo

m
ag

gi
or

e 
- P

ro
t. 

00
11

41
8 

de
l 1

0-
12

-2
01

9


